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CITY OF MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION

Monday, September 8, 2008, 7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

City Council Chambers, City Hall

AGENDA

Call to order by the Vice Chair
Review of minutes
Election of the Chair
Review of agenda
enVision Committee assignments

Suggested Zoning Change in LDR
“Clubs” are currently considered a prohibited
use in the Low Density Residential district,
which makes existing clubs non-conforming.
Staff is requesting that the Planning
Commission consider changing it to either
permitted or conditional use.

Emergency Planning — Montpelier CAN
The team leaders for the CAN initiative have
been convened — their first meeting is
Tuesday, September 2 at 6:00.

Municipal Planning Grant Round
We are looking for direction on the current
round of municipal planning grants.

Other Business
Update on enVision vision and goals: City Council
adopted the vision and goals prepared by the
stakeholders and recommended by the Planning
Commission at their regular meeting on August 20,
2008.

Adjourn
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